

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLMC No.1777 of 2011

***Nari @ Nrusingha Khilar and
others*** ***Petitioners***

None

-versus-

State of Orissa ***Opposite Party***
None

**CORAM:
JUSTICE A.K.MOHAPATRA**

**ORDER
12.03.2022**

Order No.

07. 1. This matter is taken up today in the 1st National Lok Adalat through Hybrid mode.
2. None appears for the parties.
3. Put up this matter before the Regular Bench.

(A.K. Mohapatra)
1st National Lok Adalat