



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLMC No. 1777 of 2011

Nari @ Nrusingha Khila and others ***Petitioner(s)***

Mr. B. Mansingh, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and another ***Opposite Party (s)***

Mr. S.N. Biswal, ASC

CORAM:

JUSTICE SIBO SANKAR MISHRA

ORDER

20.02.2025

Order No.

17. 1. List this matter on 24.03.2025 along with the records of CRLMC No. 503 of 2021 and CRLMC No. 1772 of 2011.

(S.S. Mishra)

Judge

Ashok