



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLMC No.1777 of 2011

Nari @ Nrusingha Khila and others ***Petitioner(s)***

Mr. B. Mansingh, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha ***Opp. Party(s)***

Ms. S. Moharana, ASC

CORAM: JUSTICE SIBO SANKAR MISHRA

ORDER

24.03.2025

Order No.

18.

1. As prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioners,
list this matter after one week.

(S.S. Mishra)
Judge

Swarna