



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLMC No. 1777 of 2011

Nari @ Nrusingha Khilar & Others ***Petitioners***

Mr. Bidyadhar Manasingh, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha & another ***Opp. Parties***

Mr. S.J. Mohanty, ASC

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

Order No.

ORDER
19.06.2025

- 19.
1. Learned counsel for the Petitioners submits to supply a copy of the brief on the learned Addl. Standing Counsel.
 2. Fresh notice be issued on the Opposite Party No.2, for which the Petitioners to file requisites in Registered Post/Speed Post with AD within three working days.
 3. List this matter on 17th July, 2025.

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge