



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLMC No. 1777 of 2011

***Nari @ Nrusingha Khilar and
Others***

.....

Petitioners

Mr. Bidyadhar Manasingh, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and Another

.....

Opposite Parties

Mr. Amitav Pradhan, ASC

CORAM:

HON'BLE MISS JUSTICE SAVITRI RATHO

ORDER

24.03.2026

Order No.

23.

(Through hybrid mode)

List this matter on 07.04.2026 as prayed for.

**(Savitri Ratho)
Judge**

Subhalaxmi